CAMMS Contact Information

Central Office Contacts

CAMMS Help Desk

Alec Harris
Drew Waldrop
Katlin Houghton
Weylin Smith
Daniel Johnson
Paul Scott

(334) 242-6042
(334) 206-2354
(334) 206-2324
(334) 244-6275
(334) 353-6002
(334) 260-5227

CAMMSSupport@dot.state.al.us All

(334) 399-2279

harrisal@dot.state.al.us

Construction

waldropa@dot.state.al.us

Materials & Tests

houghtonk@dot.state.al.us

Materials & Tests

smithwe@dot.state.al.us

General Help Desk

johnsonda@dot.state.al.us

General Help Desk

scottp@dot.state.al.us

Computer Services

CAMMS - Area Construction Coordinators

Guntersville
Tuscumbia
Birmingham
Alex City
Tuscaloosa
Montgomery
Troy

Grove Hill
Mobile
Fayette

CAMMS - Area Materials Coordinators

Guntersville
Guntersville
Tuscumbia
Tuscumbia
Birmingham
Alex City
Tuscaloosa
Montgomery
Montgomery
Troy

Grove Hill
Mobile
Fayette

11/2/2022

Andrew Cooper
Chris Moon
George King
Shane Calhoun
Matt Hinton
Reggie Knox
James Harrison
Keith Steele
Charly Jones
Will Thompson

Wayman Roberson

Andrew Land
Matt Thompson
Angela McCay
Eric Bean
Barney Fuller
Malcolm Henry
Clarence Hunter
Patricia Greene
Greg Ricks

Ty Hare

Ronnie Lassitter
Bouvier Mims

256) 571-7247
256) 389-1408
205) 581-5882
256) 234-4265
205) 507-4444
334) 241-8524
334) 807-8776
251) 275-1329
251) 470-8326
205) 932-7597

P e e i e e e e e

(256) 571-7293
(256) 571-7297
(256) 389-1524
(256) 389-1526
(205) 581-5937
(256) 234-8466
(205) 764-3693
(334) 241-8512
(334) 241-8519
(334) 670-2488
(251) 275-1319
(251) 470-8284
(205) 932-7599

(256) 738-0680
(256) 702-0123
(205) 570-8096
(334) 850-7438
(205) 534-6967
(334) 850-0237
(334) 722-0018
(251) 589-9787
(251) 581-8004
(205) 270-8140

(256) 486-7286
(256) 486-4970
(256) 436-6776

(205) 593-1315
(256) 596-0029
(205) 764-3693
(334) 301-0142

(334) 403-0224

(251) 331-6793
(205) 442-4747

cooperw@dot.state.al.us
moonc@dot.state.al.us
kingge @dot.state.al.us
calhounj@dot.state.al.us
hintonma@dot.state.al.us
knoxr@dot.state.al.us
harrisonj@dot.state.al.us
steelek@dot.state.al.us
jonesch@dot.state.al.us
thompsonwi@dot.state.al.us

robersonw@dot.state.al.us
landa@dot.state.al.us
thompsonra@dot.state.al.us
mccaya@dot.state.al.us
beane@dot.state.al.us
fullerb@dot.state.al.us
henrym@dot.state.al.us
hunterc@dot.state.al.us
greenep@dot.state.al.us
ricksg@dot.state.al.us
hareje@dot.state.al.us
lassitterr@dot.state.al.us

mimsbo@dot.state.al.us
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